A4 US
 US
 A4
 US
 A4
A4 US
Redefining Flow Control
Linear, Rotary and Quarter-Turn

CML-750 450 2001.7 750 3336.2 1125.00* 5004.2* 0.13 3.18 2.0 50.8
CML: Linear Actuator
CMR: Rotary Actuator
Model Min Torque
(lbf.in)
Min Torque
(Nm)
Max Torque
(lbf.in)
Max Torque
(Nm)
Max Speed
(RPM)
Total turns
available
CMR-50 20 2.3 50 5.6 11 90º to 320 turns in 2º increments
CMR-100 40 4.5 100 11.3 10 90º to 320 turns in 2º increments
CMR-200 80 9.0 200 22.6 5 90º to 320 turns in 2º increments
CMR-89 35.6 4.0 89 10.1 24 90º to 320 turns in 2º increments
CMR-125 50 5.6 125 14.1 18 90º to 320 turns in 2º increments
CMR-250 100 11.3 250 28.2 10 90º to 320 turns in 2º increments
CMR-250/GB3 160 18.1 400 45.2 5.8 90º to 200 turns in 3.2º increments
Model Min Modulating
Torque (lbf.in)
Min Modulating